DT122-SB
3rd/2nd Gen Intel® CoreTM
Desktop Box PC
• Supports DDR3 DIMM up to 16GB
• Up to 2x 2.5" or 1x 3.5" SATA drive bay
• 1 DVI-I, 1 VGA, 4 USB 2.0, 2 LAN, 2 COM
• Dual independent display
Features

3rd/2nd Gen Intel® CoreTM
Desktop Box PC
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
DT122-SB 750-DT1220-000G DT122-SB: SB100 RoHS
750-DT1220-500G DT122-SB: W/DVD SB100 RoHS
750-DT1220-020G DT122-SB: SB100, RoHS, with 1 PCI expansion
750-DT1220-010G DT122-SB: SB100, RoHS, with 1 PCIe x16 expansion
Optional Items
Optional Items Part Number Description
CPU 785-CP1155DL CPU, LGA 1155, Long-term support, RoHS
Memory 785-RLOD38G-L Long DIMM, DDR3L Module (supports dual voltage 1.5V DDR3/1.35V DDR3L), 8GB, RoHS
785-RLOD34G-L Long DIMM, DDR3L Module (supports dual voltage 1.5V DDR3/1.35V DDR3L), 4GB, RoHS
785-RLOD32G Long DIMM, DDR3, 2GB, RoHS
HDD 785-H353T0B 3.5” SATA HDD, 500GB, RoHS
785-H25500G 2.5” SATA HDD, 500GB, RoHS
785-H25320G 2.5” SATA HDD, 320GB, RoHS
785-S251TBG 2.5" SATA SSD, 1TB MLC, RoHS
785-S25512G 2.5" SATA SSD, 512GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25256G 2.5" SATA SSD, 256GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25128G 2.5" SATA SSD, 128GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25064G 2.5" SATA SSD, 64GB MLC, RoHS
Power Cord 785-PWRD Power Cord, Standards (USA/EUR/CH), 1.8m, RoHS
Wall Mount 761-DT1220-100G DT122 Type A Wall Mount Kit for Top Cover, RoHS
761-DT1220-000G DT122 Type B Wall Mount Kit for Front Cover, RoHS
Packing List
• 1 DT122 system unit